LLikona

MBOY
C(K)LLIN
Mpuem
ML
3aBTpak

0O6en

MongHuK

YXXVH

Mo3aHwiA
YOKUH
WToro

3aB. CT0/I0BOI1,3aB. NPOU3BOACTBOM

Meg. cectpa

bnogo

Kawa nweHnyHas
MOJI0YHasa ¢ Mac/iom
Kakao co cryweHbIM
MOJIOKOM

Xne6 MnweHWYHbIN,

6yTepbpoa c NoBMANOM

MomMmuaop ceexwuii B
Hapeske
PacconbHUK
NEHNHTPaACKUIA co
CMeTaHol

MNtuya otBapHas

Puc oTBapHO
KomnoTt 13 Kyparu
Xne6 NweHNYHbI
Xneb6 pxaHoli
bynouka gomallHsA
Yaii ¢ caxapom u
NIMMOHOM
OBolLHOe pary
Yaii ¢ caxapom
Xne6 MLWeHNYHbIR
Xne6 pxxaHoi
Norypt

YTBepxaato:

is.'o/kjefA
JeHb 23.01.2024
Bbixog, r LieHa KanopuiAHoCTb
205 9,44 244
246 17,15 154
95 14,49 300
60 9,54 14
200 8,32 120
95 38,13 312
150 9,68 225
200 9,06 92
30 2,18 91
30 2,07 94
80 5,05 304
222 3,17 62
250 17,74 239
215 1,69 60
30 2,18 91
30 2,07 94
200 13,20 117
2338 165,16 2613
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C.B. BaueBa

A.Y . CopoKunHa

benku
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75

OupexTop W O Y C(K)LLUN
FO.A. Mopo3oBa

XKnpbl

8

Yrnesoabl
35
26

53

26

40
23
20
20
49
15

23
12
20
20

395



